PSTYPFK

2023 Agency 4026

OUTWN P

*H#
99

FND
NBR

1
47
5
14
109

TIME 9:30:40

LEVY NAVME

GENERAL

SOC SEC

I VRF

POLI CE PRO
LEVY RECAPTURE
VI RDEN COR

VI RDEN CORP

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

101, 118
62, 780
31, 020
15, 307

32

210, 257

. 4500

. 6000

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
36, 764, 329
88, 426
0
o]
0

NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE

. 2750
. 1708
. 0844
. 0416
. 0001
. 5719

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

3, 680, 315 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N

88, 42

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

6
0
0
0

10, 120.
6, 285.
3, 106.
1, 531.

3. 67

21, 047.

87
98
19
01

72

PTELL
PTELL

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

EXEMPTI ON = N
I NCREASE LIM T
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RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1. 0500
RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1. 0500

PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



